SOUTHERN LEHIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT
5775 Main Street
Center Valley, PA 18034

TO: Board of School Directors
RE: Professional Conference Attendance

DATE: February 13,2017

Name Conference Location Date

Kelly Katzbeck St. Thomas More 1:1 Site Visit Allentown, PA 1/26/17
This is a one-day event hosted by St.

Amanda Anderson Thomas More School. They will be sharing

how their school community has used
technology to improve learning and
engagement in the classroom. There will be
opportunities to observe classes and to
speak wit teachers and students on their
reflecting regarding technology in their
daily lives.

Funding Source: (L)ocal, (S)tate, (F)ederal, (A)pplicant, (O)ther

Days Substitute
Cost

1 0.00

Fund Total
Source Cost
(including
cost for
substitute)

L 7.60

10.27



Lynn Yocum 2017 NAEA National Convention: The
Challenge of Change
The NAEA National Convention is an
annual event providing substantive
professional development services that
include the advancement of knowledge in all
sessions, events, and activities for the
purpose of improving visual arts instruction
in American schools. As such, it is world’s
largest art education convention. The three-
day convention includes over 1,000
participatory workshops, panels, seminars
for job alike groups... research reports,
discussions, exhibits, and tours... keynote
addresses by world-acclimated educators,
artists, researchers, and scholars... with the
opportunity to connect with your colleagues
from all over world. Each year, some 110-
200 exhibitor booths displaying the latest
art textbooks, high-tech software, prints,
slides, curriculum materials, equipment, and
programs, as well as the latest studio and
art history media are made available for
examination and review by art educator
delegates. It is a professional development
opportunity to update oneself on the vista of
state-of-the art material to advance visual
art instruction in local art programs. All
sessions and events are 10 percent content-
oriented and substantively based. There are
no non-content functions such as golf,
sightseeing, shopping tours, and the like.
Sessions are scheduled daily from 8:00 am
to 11:00 pm

Funding Source: (L)ocal, (S)tate, (F)ederal, (A)pplicant, (O)ther

NYC, NY 3/2-3/17

2

200.00

L

365.00



Deneen Carreras

Susan Knoll

Michelle Robinson

Ken Jordan

Anne Cooper

Wendy Bonsall
Jaana Lehtinen

Angelia Fulmer

TCP VT Conference

SLSD is going to be upgrading to TCP V7
version in March. Time Clock Plus is
offering an extensive training seminar on
the new V7 version. It would be a great
opportunity to attend this conference not
only for the training, but to network with
other school district to exchange
information regarding the new V7.

PDE 2017 Data Summit

Grants the opportunity of meeting with state
and federal leaders to discuss the power of
using data to enhance student education.
Numerous sessions offered relating to new
PIMS practices, procedures, tips/tricks, etc.

PAEEF-PA Excellence in eLearning
Forum 2017

With more than 90 school districts now
participating in the PA Cyber consortium,
the 2017 PAEEF conference will allow
participants the opportunity to: discuss the
tools and practices that promote successful
online programs, collaborate to share
strategies that lead to student achievement,
and participate in problem solving and
focused discussions around online and
digital learning.

Pediatric Yoga and Mindfulness
Techniques for Sensory, Behavior, Attention
and other Developmental Disorders

Funding Source: (L)ocal, (S)tate, (F)ederal, (A)pplicant, (O)ther

Fort Worth, TX

Hershey, PA

Bethlehem, PA

Allentown, PA

3/8-10/17

3/13-15/17

3/16-17/17

3/17/17

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

100.00

L

L
(Tech
Office)

1,709.00

1,1824.00

557.00

600.00

30.00

304.99
204.99

304.99



Anita Benedix

Kristen Lewis

Corry Robbins

PA Alliance March 2017 Teacher
Workshop

This morning session focuses on Nat Geo
National Certification. In this interactive
session, share ideas o how to teach with a
global and geographic perspective and
learn about National Geographic’s new
Learning Framework, which focuses on
teaching students about the world and how
it works, empowering them to succeed and
making it a better place. This session
counts 1 of certification and you will be
invited to be among the first teachers in the
US to become Nat Geo Certificated
Educators. The afternoon session will
introduce the basics of conducting a
BioBlitz with your students and provide
resources, and introduction to iNaturalist,
and how you on document biodiversity in
your school yard or local park by using GPS
Units.

Shippensburg, PA

Education Congress Camp Hill, PA
Information will be discussed in regards to

the new Every Student Succeeds Act and

how it will change the educational

landscape and prepare schools to meet the

challenges of the new law.

44™ PA School Librarian Association Hershey, PA
This conference will equip me with concepts

and information on the state curriculum,

evaluation instruments, library

administrations, literature, MakerSpace and

technology.

Funding Source: (L)ocal, (S)tate, (F)ederal, (A)pplicant, (O)ther

3/18/17

3/29-30*17

3/30-4/1/17

2

3

0.00

0.00

200.00

L
(Asst
Supt)

L

134.07

494.00

350.00



Kathy Allwein Nursing Documentation
Developing a systematic approach to
documentation. Learn to identify and avoid
risky documentation. Learn to use EMR
correctly. Learn to overcome
documentation challenges.

Dianne Binkley PAEOP Annual Conference
As a member of the Executive Board of
PAEOP, my presence is requested at the
Executive Board Meeting on Wednesday.
The conference offers educational office
professionals opportunities for growth as
well as chance to refresh their commitment
to staff, students, parents, and themselves
through dynamic speakers and excellent
content geared for today. Both the keynote
and closing address focus on the theme
Journey Forward”. Participants will attend
five (5) workshop sessions from a selection
of various offerings.

Funding Source: (L)ocal, (S)tate, (F)ederal, (A)pplicant, (O)ther

Allentown, PA

Harrisburg, PA

4/11/17

5/3-5/17

100.00

0.00

L
(Nurse)

L
(Sp. Ed.)

326.00

475.00



