SOUTHERN LEHIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 5775 Main Street Center Valley, PA 18034

TO: Board of School Directors

- RE: Professional Conference Attendance
- DATE: February 13, 2017

Name	Conference	Location	Date	Days	Substitute Cost	Fund Source	Total Cost (including cost for substitute)
Kelly Katzbeck Amanda Anderson	St. Thomas More 1:1 Site Visit This is a one-day event hosted by St. Thomas More School. They will be sharing how their school community has used technology to improve learning and engagement in the classroom. There will be opportunities to observe classes and to speak wit teachers and students on their reflecting regarding technology in their daily lives.	Allentown, PA	1/26/17	1	0.00	L	7.60 10.27

	Lynn Yocum	2017 NAEA National Convention: The Challenge of Change <i>The NAEA National Convention is an</i> <i>annual event providing substantive</i> <i>professional development services that</i> <i>include the advancement of knowledge in all</i> <i>sessions, events, and activities for the</i> <i>purpose of improving visual arts instruction</i> <i>in American schools. As such, it is world's</i> <i>largest art education convention. The three-</i> <i>day convention includes over 1,000</i> <i>participatory workshops, panels, seminars</i> <i>for job alike groups research reports,</i> <i>discussions, exhibits, and tours keynote</i> <i>addresses by world-acclimated educators,</i> <i>artists, researchers, and scholars with the</i> <i>opportunity to connect with your colleagues</i> <i>from all over world. Each year, some 110-</i> <i>200 exhibitor booths displaying the latest</i> <i>art textbooks, high-tech software, prints,</i> <i>slides, curriculum materials, equipment, and</i> <i>programs, as well as the latest studio and</i> <i>art history media are made available for</i> <i>examination and review by art educator</i> <i>delegates. It is a professional development</i> <i>opportunity to update oneself on the vista of</i> <i>state-of-the art material to advance visual</i> <i>art instruction in local art programs. All</i> <i>sessions and events are 10 percent content-</i> <i>oriented and substantively based. There are</i> <i>no non-content functions such as golf,</i> <i>sightseeing, shopping tours, and the like.</i> <i>Sessions are scheduled daily from 8:00 am</i> <i>to 11:00 pm</i>	NYC, NY	3/2-3/17	2	200.00	L	365.00
--	------------	--	---------	----------	---	--------	---	--------

Deneen Carreras Susan Knoll	TCP VT Conference SLSD is going to be upgrading to TCP V7 version in March. Time Clock Plus is offering an extensive training seminar on the new V7 version. It would be a great opportunity to attend this conference not only for the training, but to network with other school district to exchange information regarding the new V7.	Fort Worth, TX	3/8-10/17	3	0.00	L	1,709.00 1,1824.00
Michelle Robinson Ken Jordan	PDE 2017 Data Summit Grants the opportunity of meeting with state and federal leaders to discuss the power of using data to enhance student education. Numerous sessions offered relating to new PIMS practices, procedures, tips/tricks, etc.	Hershey, PA	3/13-15/17	3	0.00	L (Tech Office)	557.00 600.00
Anne Cooper	PAEEF-PA Excellence in eLearning Forum 2017 With more than 90 school districts now participating in the PA Cyber consortium, the 2017 PAEEF conference will allow participants the opportunity to: discuss the tools and practices that promote successful online programs, collaborate to share strategies that lead to student achievement, and participate in problem solving and focused discussions around online and digital learning.	Bethlehem, PA	3/16-17/17	2	0.00	L	30.00
Wendy Bonsall	Pediatric Yoga and Mindfulness <i>Techniques for Sensory, Behavior, Attention</i>	Allentown, PA	3/17/17	1	100.00	L	304.99
Jaana Lehtinen	and other Developmental Disorders				0.00		204.99
Angelia Fulmer					100.00		304.99

Anita Benedix	PA Alliance March 2017 Teacher Workshop This morning session focuses on Nat Geo National Certification. In this interactive session, share ideas o how to teach with a global and geographic perspective and learn about National Geographic's new Learning Framework, which focuses on teaching students about the world and how it works, empowering them to succeed and making it a better place. This session counts 1 of certification and you will be invited to be among the first teachers in the US to become Nat Geo Certificated Educators. The afternoon session will introduce the basics of conducting a BioBlitz with your students and provide resources, and introduction to iNaturalist, and how you on document biodiversity in your school yard or local park by using GPS units.	Shippensburg, PA	3/18/17	1	0.00	L	134.07
Kristen Lewis	Education Congress Information will be discussed in regards to the new Every Student Succeeds Act and how it will change the educational landscape and prepare schools to meet the challenges of the new law.	Camp Hill, PA	3/29-30*17	2	0.00	L (Asst Supt)	494.00
Corry Robbins	44th PA School Librarian Association <i>This conference will equip me with concepts</i> <i>and information on the state curriculum,</i> <i>evaluation instruments, library</i> <i>administrations, literature, MakerSpace and</i> <i>technology.</i>	Hershey, PA	3/30-4/1/17	3	200.00	L	350.00

Kathy Allwein	Nursing Documentation Developing a systematic approach to documentation. Learn to identify and avoid risky documentation. Learn to use EMR correctly. Learn to overcome documentation challenges.	Allentown, PA	4/11/17	1	100.00	L (Nurse)	326.00
Dianne Binkley	PAEOP Annual Conference As a member of the Executive Board of PAEOP, my presence is requested at the Executive Board Meeting on Wednesday. The conference offers educational office professionals opportunities for growth as well as chance to refresh their commitment to staff, students, parents, and themselves through dynamic speakers and excellent content geared for today. Both the keynote and closing address focus on the theme Journey Forward". Participants will attend five (5) workshop sessions from a selection of various offerings.	Harrisburg, PA	5/3-5/17	3	0.00	L (Sp. Ed.)	475.00